NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1. PLUG MATERIAL:
 SHELL: ZINC ALLOY, NICKEL PLATED
 COUPLING RING: ALUMINUM ALLOY, NICKEL PLATED
 INSERT AND RETAINING RING: THERMOPLASTIC
 SEAL: SILICONE RUBBER
2.  BACKSHELL MATERIAL:
SHELL: ALUMINIUM ALLOY, NICKEL PLATED;

BACKSHELL
AHDMBS-24-059
KIT
AH
D
M
06-24-16PN
-059
Ø18.8
LARGE BUSHING
SMALL
BUSHING
HD36-24-16PN-059
Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
*AT60-204-12141-10 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 10-12 Machined
*AT62-203-12141-10 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    12 10-12 Machined
AT60-220-1231 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT62-210-1231 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT60-204-12141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT62-203-12141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Machined
*Works with ATP Series only
DiagnosticGrade™ Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins

AUTK-12 Hand Crimp Tool, Size 12
AUTK-100 Universal Heavy Duty Contact Crimping Tool Kit, Size 12/16/20
CA-5D12 Universal Hand Crimp Tool, Size 12/16/20
CA-5E12 Pneumatic Crimp Tool, Size 12/16/20
M300-25A Hand Crimp Tool used with Crimp Locator MFX-3966, Size 12, 10AWG
MFX-3966 Contact Locator used with Hand Crimp Tool M300-25A, Size 12, 10AWG
Contact Removal Tools (For both Machined or Stamped & Formed Contacts)
Part Number Description
ATRT-100 Contact and Wedgelock Extraction Tool
AT11-337-1205 Contact Removal Tool, Plastic, Size 12
Sealing Plugs (For both Machined or Stamped & Formed Contacts)
Part Number Description
A114017 Sealing Plug, Size 12, White
Stamped & Formed Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-12-0244 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0244 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0222 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0222 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0166 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0166 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
Tooling - Stamped & Formed Contacts
Part Number Description
MFX-3973 Crimp Die - Size 12
MFX-3985 Crimp Die - Svize 12, 10-12AWG -02XX Series